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23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Samsun/TUR

Decathlon

18-29 July 2017



: Rekor

Date-Time 27.07.2017

wind: -2.2

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 11.50 753 1

2 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 12.01 649 2 85 30.10.1989 NOSEK Jakub CZE 58.01 6

3 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 12.12 628 3 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 12.73 4

4 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 12.73 515 4

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 13.80 341 5 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 11.50 1

6 85 30.10.1989 NOSEK Jakub CZE 58.01     6 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 12.12 3

    7 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 12.01 2

    8 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 13.80 5

ORD

ER
BIB BIRTH DATE

Category :

0Baraj Derecesi 0

15:00

NAME SURNAME NAT

21:36

RESULT POINT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event :

Decathlon

100 M.



Baraj Derecesi :

16:10

21:36

1 2 3

1 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS X 6.90 6.94 6.94 799 +1.0

2 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 6.62 6.68 6.65 6.68 739 +1.0

3 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 6.01 6.01 6.17 6.17 624 +1.3

4 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 6.11 6.14 6.02 6.14 617 +0.9

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 5.26 5.08 4.59 5.26 433 +1.4

- 85 30.10.1989 NOSEK Jakub CZE DNS 0

WINDPOINTORDER BIB

Event : Long Jump 0 Türkiye Rekoru:

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

0

27.07.2017Category :      Decathlon

BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT

Date-Time  :



Baraj Derecesi : Rekor:

Kilogram : 6 Kg. 17:40

21:36

1 2 3

1 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 13.28 12.92 13.58 13.58 703

2 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ X 10.26 11.10 11.10 552

3 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 10.47 10.04 10.21 10.47 514

4 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 10.27 10.34 10.12 10.34 506

5 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 9.41 9.72 9.06 9.72 469

ORDE
R

RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAMEBIB

Category :      

POINTNAT
ATTEMPS

Date-Time  : 27.07.2017Decathlon

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Shot Put 00



1 355 26.08.1995
KHILENKO 
Konstantin

RUS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - O - O - O X X O X X O X X X 2.06 859

2 175 15.05.1988
MAEJIMA 
Hiroyuki

JPN - - - - - - - - - - - O O X X O X X O X X X 1.82 644

3 371 4.07.1986
TSYBIZOV 
Kirill

RUS - - - O - O - O - O - X X O X O X X O X X X 1.79 619

4 361 30.05.1984
KULIKOV 
Maxim

RUS - - - - - O - O - O - O O X X X 1.76 593

5 205 5.01.1988
NABOKOV 
Andrey

KAZ O - - O O O - O X X X 1.61 472

POINT1.971.76 1.791.61 1.64 1.94 2.00 2.03 2.06 2.09 2.12

21:36

Date-Time :

ORDER 1.67 1.70 1.731.40 1.43 1.82 1.85 1.88 1.91 RESULT1.55BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT

27.07.2017Category : Decathlon

1.581.49

ATTEMPS

1.521.46

19:10

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : High Jump Baraj Derecesi : 0 Rekor : 0



: Rekor

Date-Time 27.07.2017

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 51.67 739 1

2 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 55.10 595 2 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 59.69 4

3 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 55.62 574 3 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 51.67 1

4 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 59.69 424 4 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 1:10.21 5

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 110.21 133 5 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 55.10 2

    6 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 55.62 3

    7

    8

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 400 M. Baraj Derecesi 0 0

POINT

Category : Decathlon 21:10

21:36

ORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT



: Rekor :

Date-Time : 28.07.2017

wind: -2.6
LAN

E
BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 15.56 783 1

2 355 26.08.1995
KHILENKO 

Konstantin
RUS 15.88 746 2 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 22.22 5

3 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 18.27 499 3 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 18.61 4

4 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 18.61 467 4 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 15.56 1

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 22.22 195 5 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 18.27 3

    6 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 15.88 2

    7

    8

Category :

BIBORDER

21:36

0

15:00

0

Decathlon

NATBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME RESULT POINT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 110m. Hurdles Baraj Derecesi 



Baraj Derecesi : Rekor:

Kilogram : 1.750 gr. 16:10

21:36

1 2 3

1 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 40.18 41.42 X 41.42 693

2 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 30.29 27.71 X 30.29 470

3 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ X 22.51 28.35 28.35 432

4 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 27.94 27.87 28.23 28.23 430

5 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 25.85 24.73 24.51 25.85 383

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Discus Throw 0 0

Category :      Decathlon Date-Time  : 28.07.2017

NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT POINTORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME



1 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS - - - - - - - - - - - - - X O - O O O X X X 4.00 617

2 355 26.08.1995
KHILENKO 
Konstantin

RUS - - - - - - - - - - - X X O - - O - O - X X X 3.90 590

3 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS - - - - - - - - - - - O - X O - X X X 3.60 509

4 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN - - - O - X X O - O - X X X 3.00 357

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ X O O - X O O X X X 2.70 286

Category : Decathlon 28.07.2017

3.60 3.70 3.802.60 2.70 2.80 3.103.00 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.502.90

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Pole Vault 0 0Baraj Derecesi : Rekor :

Date-Time :
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GÖĞÜS 
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ADI VE SOYADI İLİ



Baraj Derecesi : 0 Rekor:

Kilogram : 800 gr. 19:40

21:36

1 2 3

1 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 54.87 54.88 58.69 58.69 718

2 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 35.04 41.97 45.89 45.89 528

3 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 41.10 44.47 39.32 44.47 507

4 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 40.77 44.16 41.04 44.16 503

5 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 37.09 40.88 40.38 40.88 455

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : Javelin Throw 0

Category :      Decathlon Date-Time  : 28.07.2017

NAT
ATTEMPS

RESULT POINTORDER BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME



: Rekor

Date-Time 28.07.2017

LANE BIB BIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME NAT RESULT

1 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 5:04.41 535 1 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 5:24.59 3

2 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 5:10.66 500 2 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 5:37.38 4

3 175 15.05.1988 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 5:24.59 426 3 361 30.05.1984 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 5:10.66 2

4 371 4.07.1986 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 5:37.38 364 4 355 26.08.1995 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 5:04.41 1

5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 6:59.38 74 5 205 5.01.1988 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 6:59.38 5

    6

    7

    8

    9

    10

    11

    12

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Decathlon

ORDER POINT

21:36

BIB

21:10

NAT RESULTBIRTH DATE NAME SURNAME

Category :

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Event : 1500 M. Baraj Derecesi 0 0



DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN DERECE PUAN

1 KULIKOV Maxim RUS 11.50 753 6.94 799 10.47 514 1.76 593 51.67 739 15.56 783 28.23 430 4.00 617 45.89 528 5:10.66 500 6256

2 KHILENKO Konstantin RUS 12.01 649 6.68 739 10.34 506 2.06 859 55.10 595 15.88 746 30.29 470 3.90 590 44.16 503 5:04.41 535 6192

3 TSYBIZOV Kirill RUS 12.73 515 6.14 617 13.58 703 1.79 619 59.69 424 18.27 499 41.42 693 3.60 509 58.69 718 5:37.38 364 5661

4 MAEJIMA Hiroyuki JPN 12.12 628 6.17 624 9.72 469 1.82 644 55.62 574 18.61 467 25.85 383 3.00 357 40.88 455 5:24.59 426 5027

5 NABOKOV Andrey KAZ 13.80 341 5.26 433 11.10 552 1.61 472 110.21 133 22.22 195 28.35 432 2.70 286 44.47 507 6:59.38 74 3425

- NOSEK Jakub CZE 58.01     DNS 0 DNF

Turkish Athletic Federation

23.Summer Deaflympics 2017

Decathlon
28.07.2017 21:36

ORDER NAME SURNAME
1500M TOTAL 

POINT

100M LONG JUMP SHOT PUT HIGH JUMP
NAT

100M.HURDLES400M DISCUS THROW JAVELIN THROWPOLE VAULT


